

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7179 OF 2001

MADAN KISHORE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MAJOR SUDHIR SEWAL & ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/03/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shailendra Bhardwaj, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Devendra Singh, Adv.
Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.
Mr. Ghanshyam, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(Satish K. Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master